The RTK is a key switch designed
for the shutting down and locking
of machine control or power circuits. It can be
used for short term isolation.
The RTK is available in a flush-mounted version
and a surface-mounted version (IP55 enclosure).
USAGE
The RTK key switch is designed to be part of a safety system and is used to isolate a control circuit or limited power by

omissions. Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice. U-RTK - Key switch-E-01 (10-22)
ORDER INFORMATION
RTK N° of entries Type Function N° of switch Switch Order no
Reference RTK
Example RTK 1 E AA 1 C6 0
1 N° of entries From 1 to 6 entries
2 Type E = RTK flush mounting version (flush mount)
B = RTK enclosure version (IP55 polycarbonate enclosure)
3 Function The function determines the key position (in or out). See FUNCTION table
4 N° of switch From 1 to the number of entries
4 Switch
C6 = 2NC-2NO, 5,5kW, CA10
C7 = 3NC-1NO, 5,5kW, CA10F
C9 = 3NC-3NO, 11kW, CA25
C11 = 3NC-3NO, 18,5kW, C42
DI = If other switch
C00 = No switch
SP = Special switch
*switch status in trapped key position
4 Order no For specific applications. This number is assigned by STI for an adapted product
N° of entries Funcion Principle N° of entries Funcion Principle
1 AA 5 AO
2 AB 5 AP
2 AC 5 AQ
3 AD 5 AR
3 AE 5 AS
3 AG 6 AU
4 AJ 6 AV
4 AK 6 AW
4 AL 6 AX
4 AM 6 AY
6 AZ
Legend
free key
trapped key
RTK - Key switch
5 of 6
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be accepted for any errors or
omissions. Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice. U-RTK - Key switch-E-01 (10-22)
ACCESSORIES
• None
RTK - Key switch
6 of 6
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be accepted for any errors or
omissions. Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice. U-RTK - Key switch-E-01 (10-22)
ContacTS
Serv Trayvou
1 ter rue du Marais, 93100 MONTREUIL, France
t: +33 (0)1 48 18 15 15  |  f: +33 (0)1 48 59 68 50  |  e: sales@servtrayvou.com